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2019-2020 ADVISEMENT SUBCOMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

OF THE RETENTION AND COMPLETION COMMITTEE 

1. Suzanne Quintana squintana@luna.edu Admissions Advisor Ext. 1214 
2. Vanessa Torres— 

Co-chair vatorres@luna.edu Allied Health Ext. 1806 

3. Geraldine Saavedra gsaavedra@luna.edu 
Dual Credit 
Coordinator Ext. 1207 

4. Tycie Jackson tjackson@luna.edu Early Childhood Ext. 1553 

5. Michael Montoya mimontoya@luna.edu Financial Aid Ext. 1034 

6. Jason Killian jkillian@luna.edu HU/Criminal Justice Ext. 1253 

7. Larry Fields lfields@luna.edu HU/Liberal Arts Ext. 1258 

8. Daniel Twitchell dtwitchell@luna.edu HU/Liberal Arts Ext. 1261 
9. Rick Baca— 

Ex-co-chair rbaca@luna.edu Humanities Ext. 1254 

10. Harry Estep hestep@luna.edu LCC Baseball Coach Ext. 1559 

11. Sierra Fernandez sfernandez@luna.edu Nursing Ext. 1816 

12. Alicia Chacon achacon@luna.edu Registrar’s Office Ext. 1224 

13. Joe Salas jsalas@luna.edu Satellite Director Ext. 1951 

14. Melissa Cordova melissacordova@luna.edu School of Business Ext. 1352 

15. Janice Varela jvarela@luna.edu STEM Ext. 1024 

16. Renee Maestas rmaestas@luna.edu 
Student Success 
Center Ext. 1213 

17. Sarah Cantu scantu@luna.edu Veterans Center Ext. 1023 
18. Karen Wezwick—

Chair kwezwick@luna.edu VOC Trades Ext. 1406 

    


